1/2" Free-field,
Prepolarized,  Ultra-low
noise  Microphone Set
Use of Ultra-low noise Free-field Microphones
Ultra-low noise microphone sets have very low internal
noise, allowing them to conduct acoustic measurements
without significantly adding to the background noise.
Free-field microphone sets are specifically designed for

IEC 61094-4 Type WS2F
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Measurement Microphone CRY3261  1/2" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier CRY516  Low-noise Preamplifier
Power Supply CRY575L  Two-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Cable BL5008 aircraft 4-core bending
connector to DB9 / 1.6m
Related Products
CRY3101-S01 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dB-138dB
CRY3201-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
frequency microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa,
3.15 Hz-40 kHz, 23 dB-150dB
CRY3203-S02 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
sensitivity microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 15 dB-138 dB
CRY3401-S01 1/4" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 15.8 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-40 kHz,
26dB-148 dB
Dimensions
Height with Grid 85 mm (3.346")